All In

One Pc

Uriin

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCO0OYTR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD
23.8" FDOS

HP PROONE 440 G9 C94J2AT AIO i7-12700T 8GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" FDOS

HP PROONE 240 G10 C94H8AT AIO i5-1334U 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" DOS BEYAZ

HP PROONE 440 G9 A55A8ET AIO i5-13500T 8GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" FDOS

HP PROONE 240 G160 B6JD5ES AIO i5-1334U 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" FDOS

HP PROONE 440 G9 C9YLG6AT AIO i7-14700T 8GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOQ1LTR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50 12SCAGCMTR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD
23.8" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCAOGCNTR 17-13620H 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

HP PROONE 440 G9 C9YL1AT AIO i5-14500T 8GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" FDOS

HP PROONE 440G9 937Y1EA i5-14500T 16G 512G 23.8
FD

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCO00QTR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

820,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

959,00

975,00

990,00

.200,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOOOKTR 17-13620H 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SAAQIWTR 1i7-13620H 16GB 512GB
SSD 27" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SA0014TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 27" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

HP PROSTUDIO 4 C6QV3ET AIO U5-235T 16GB 512GB SSD
23.8" W11PRO

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SA0013TR i7-13620H 16GB 512GB
SSD 27" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

1.010,00 USD

1.100,00 USD

1.140,00 USD

1.199,00 USD

1.200,00 USD



